
1
7

.0
8

.

2
2

.0
8

.

2
4

.0
8

.

3
1

.0
8

.

0
7

.0
9

.

1
4

.0
9

.

1
9

.0
9

.

2
1

.0
9

.

2
8

.0
9

.

0
5

.1
0

.

1
2

.1
0

.

0
2

.1
1

.

SV
 T

re
n

n
fe

ld

FS
V

 E
ss

e
lb

.-
St

e
in

m
. I

I

SV
 E

rl
e

n
b

ac
h

 II

FC
 K

ar
b

ac
h

FS
V

 N
e

u
st

ad
t-

Er
la

ch

SV
 B

e
rg

ro
th

e
n

fe
ls

D
JK

 O
b

e
rn

d
o

rf

SC
 R

o
ß

b
r.

-M
äd

e
lh

.

SV
 W

al
d

b
ru

n
n

 II

SV
 A

lt
fe

ld
 II

SV
 B

is
ch

b
ru

n
n

TS
V

 H
o

m
b

u
rg

Ei
n

sä
tz

e

ge
lb

 F
o

u
l

ge
lb

 M
ec

ke
rn

ge
lb

-r
o

t

ro
t

To
re

Leimeister, Sebastian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 5 5

Weisner, Daniel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1

Ritter, Johannes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 2

Hofmann, Markus 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 9

Schöner, Christian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

Ebert, Christopher 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1

Formatschek, Willi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 7

Weber, Paul 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

Schmidke, Marcel 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 8 1

Roos, Alexander 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1 4

Schwab, Andreas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 2

Weisner, Dominik 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 7

Ludewig, Tobias 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 7 3

Leimeister, Johannes 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 7 1 1 5

Weber, Max 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1 1

Emmerich, Jan 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1

Jaklin, Paul 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 1 1

Pesic, Daniel 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1 1 4

Wiegel, Vital 0 1 1 1 1 4

Erbshäuser, Linus 1 1 1 1 4 1 1

Eyrich, Sebastian 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Strobl, Alexander 1 1 1 3

Wochnik, Andreas 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3

Fischer, Manuel 1 1

Schwab, Matthias 1 1
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Ritter, Johannes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 2

Pesic, Daniel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 2 1 1 2

Leimeister, Sebastian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 3 2 3

Schwab, Andreas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 1 4

Leimeister, Johannes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 4 7

Weber, Max 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 10 1 1 2

Formatschek, Willi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 2 5

Weisner, Daniel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 9 1

Ludewig, Tobias 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1

Schöner, Christian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 2

Weisner, Dominik 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1

Roos, Alexander 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 8 1 3

Hofmann, Markus 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Wochnik, Andreas 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 7 1

Ebert, Christopher 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 7 2

Jaklin, Paul 1 1 1 1 0 4 1

Emmerich, Jan 1 1 1 1 4 1

Weber, Paul 1 1 1 0 1 4 1

Eyrich, Sebastian 1 1 2 1

Wiegel, Vital 1 1

Lerchl, Rene 1 0 0 0 1 1

Fischer, Felix 1 0 0 1

Hofmann, Ralf 1 1 1

Schwab, Matthias 0 0

Scherg, Stefan 0 0 0

0
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